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Friday   8:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40East Islip Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Thompson Jr.-1
2 Blain-1
3 Palme-2
4 Darby-3
5 Ramsey J-3
6 Massaro-3
7 Madonia-4
8 Rice-4
9 Sindone M-5

10 Knierieman Jr.-6
11 Andresen-7
12 Fischer-7
13 Esposito-7

14 Chernis-8
15 Keck-8
16 Davis-8
17 Herling-9
18 Collins-9
19 Axim-11
20 Peltz-11
21 Schall-11
22 White-12
23 Catalano-12
24 Kiely-13
25 Tyers-13
26 Woltje-13

27 Mercado-15
28 Galardi-15
29 Drayton-15
30 Salerno-16
31 Teuschler-16
32 Caruana-16
33 Fazio-17
34 Jonassen-17
35 Rourke P-18
36 Milton-19
37 LoPue-19
38 Mazzarone-20
39 Milton-21

40 Riesing-21
41 White-23
42 WhiteJr.-23
43 Cirillo-5
44 McGarrity-28
45 Ramsey B-28
46 Troy-25
47 Schurr-25
48 Cordovano-26
49 Green-27
50 Mirabile-28
51 Fischer-2
52 VACANCY

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26

Wk01  09/15   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26
Wk02  09/22  50-  4   2-  6   3-  7   5-  9  12-  8  13- 10  11- 16  14- 18  15- 19  21- 17  23- 20  25- 22  27- 24
Wk03  09/29  34- 28  19-  5  16- 18  24- 30  49- 41  22- 12  40- 36   1- 48   8- 50  42- 47  13- 35  10- 26  46- 25  Manually assigned
Wk04  10/06   6- 48  50-  7   2-  9  12-  3  13-  5  16-  8  18- 10  11- 19  14- 21  23- 15  25- 17  27- 20  29- 22
Wk05  10/13   7- 46  48-  9  12- 50  13-  2   3- 16   5- 18  19-  8  21- 10  23- 11  14- 25  15- 27  17- 29  20- 31

Wk06  10/20  43-  9  12- 46  13- 48  50- 16  18-  2  19-  3   5- 21   8- 23  10- 25  11- 27  14- 29  15- 31  17- 33
Wk07  10/27  20-  4  30- 41  46- 19  31- 22  34-  5  36- 24  18- 42   3- 23   9- 35  16-  8  48- 25  39-  1  12- 37  Manually assigned
Wk08  11/03  12- 41  13- 43  46- 16  18- 48  50- 19   2- 21  23-  3  25-  5  27-  8  10- 29  11- 31  14- 33  15- 35
Wk09  11/10  40- 13  16- 41  18- 43  46- 19  21- 48  23- 50   2- 25  27-  3  29-  5  31-  8  33- 10  35- 11  38- 14
Wk10  11/17  37- 16  18- 40  19- 41  43- 21  23- 46  48- 25  50- 27  29-  2  31-  3   5- 33   8- 35  38- 10  11- 39

Wk11  12/01  18- 36  19- 37  40- 21  23- 41  25- 43  46- 27  29- 48  31- 50  33-  2   3- 35   5- 38   8- 39  10- 42
Wk12  12/08  32- 15  38-  4  46- 36   5- 42  30- 22   1- 44  49-  9  41-  8  16- 25  23- 48  27- 19  50- 18  33- 31  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/15  19- 34  36- 21  37- 23  25- 40  41- 27  29- 43  31- 46  33- 48  35- 50   2- 38   3- 39   5- 42   8- 44
Wk14  12/22  32- 21  23- 34  25- 36  37- 27  40- 29  41- 31  43- 33  35- 46  38- 48  39- 50  42-  2  44-  3  45-  5
Wk15  12/29  30- 23  25- 32  27- 34  36- 29  31- 37  40- 33  41- 35  43- 38  46- 39  42- 48  44- 50  45-  2  47-  3

Wk16  01/05  25- 28  30- 27  32- 29  31- 34  33- 36  35- 37  38- 40  41- 39  43- 42  46- 44  48- 45  50- 47   2- 49
Wk17  01/12  24- 15  28- 14  38-  4  46- 30  42- 44  48- 12   1-  7  21- 25  18-  5  33- 27  34-  8  16- 19   9- 43  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/19  27- 26  29- 28  31- 30  33- 32  34- 35  38- 36  39- 37  42- 40  44- 41  45- 43  47- 46  48- 49   1- 50
Wk19  01/26  24-  8  26-  6  28-  4  30-  1  32-  3  34-  5  36-  7  38-  9  40- 11  42- 13  44- 15  46- 17  48- 19
Wk20  02/02  12- 22  10- 24   8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 36   7- 38   9- 40  11- 42  13- 44  15- 46

Wk21  02/09  10-  9  42- 28   2- 48  51- 20  18- 50  15- 26  30- 27  32- 46  33- 43  14-  7  49- 34  17-  3  41-  5  Manually assigned
Wk22  02/16  20- 16  22- 14  24- 12  26- 10  28-  8  30-  6  32-  4  34-  1  36-  3  38-  5  40-  7  42-  9  44- 11
Wk23  02/23  35-  2  18- 20  16- 22  14- 24  12- 26  10- 28   8- 30   6- 32   4- 34   1- 36   3- 38   5- 40   7- 42
Wk24  03/01  37- 31  35- 33   2- 20  22- 18  24- 16  26- 14  28- 12  30- 10  32-  8  34-  6  36-  4  38-  1  40-  3
Wk25  03/08  14- 28  18- 21  50-  9  48- 51  33- 42  30- 43  34-  6  17- 41  15-  8  38- 10  20- 13  27-  2  46- 49  Manually assigned

Wk26  03/15  27- 39  29- 37  31- 35  33-  2  20- 22  18- 24  16- 26  14- 28  12- 30  10- 32   8- 34   6- 36   4- 38
Wk27  03/22  41- 23  39- 25  37- 27  35- 29  33- 31   2- 22  24- 20  26- 18  28- 16  30- 14  32- 12  34- 10  36-  8
Wk28  03/29  19- 43  21- 41  23- 39  25- 37  27- 35  29- 33  31-  2  22- 24  20- 26  18- 28  16- 30  14- 32  12- 34
Wk29  04/05  28- 18  51- 14  21- 48  50- 30  17- 23  34-  9  33- 38  43- 46  42- 49  31-  8   3- 44  20- 27   6- 25  Manually assigned
Wk30  04/12  45- 15  43- 17  41- 19  39- 21  37- 23  35- 25  33- 27  31- 29   2- 24  26- 22  28- 20  30- 18  32- 16

Wk31  04/19  11- 47  13- 45  15- 43  17- 41  19- 39  21- 37  23- 35  25- 33  27- 31  29-  2  24- 26  22- 28  20- 30
Wk32  04/26  49-  7  47-  9  45- 11  43- 13  41- 15  39- 17  37- 19  35- 21  33- 23  31- 25  29- 27   2- 26  28- 24
Wk33  05/03  28- 21  18- 23  29- 51  49-  9  14-  8   5- 34   6-  1  48- 17  50- 22  20- 31  43-  4   3- 30  41- 25  Manually assigned
Wk34  05/10  28- 18  21-  9   5- 51   6- 23  17- 14   8- 29  20- 22  49-  1  48- 50  34-  4  12- 30  41- 43   3- 45  Manually assigned

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Wk01  09/15  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50
Wk02  09/22  26- 29  31- 28  33- 30  32- 35  34- 38  36- 39  42- 37  44- 40  45- 41  43- 47  49- 46  48-  1
Wk03  09/29   3- 44  23-  9  21- 31   7- 14   6- 20  45- 29  11- 33  43- 37  32- 38  17-  2   4- 39  15- 27  Manually assigned
Wk04  10/06  31- 24  33- 26  35- 28  38- 30  32- 39  34- 42  44- 36  37- 45  40- 47  49- 41  43-  1  46-  4
Wk05  10/13  22- 33  24- 35  26- 38  28- 39  30- 42  44- 32  34- 45  36- 47  37- 49   1- 40  41-  4  43-  6

Wk06  10/20  35- 20  38- 22  39- 24  42- 26  44- 28  45- 30  32- 47  34- 49  36-  1  37-  4  40-  6   7- 41
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Lane Assignments - continued

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Wk07  10/27  10- 28  49- 33  50- 44  43- 40  45- 26  47-  2  17- 27  13- 14   6- 38  32- 21   7- 29  11- 15  Manually assigned
Wk08  11/03  17- 38  20- 39  22- 42  24- 44  26- 45  47- 28  30- 49  32-  1  34-  4  36-  6   7- 37  40-  9
Wk09  11/10  39- 15  17- 42  44- 20  45- 22  24- 47  26- 49   1- 28  30-  4  32-  6  34-  7   9- 36  37- 12
Wk10  11/17  42- 14  15- 44  45- 17  47- 20  49- 22  24-  1  26-  4   6- 28   7- 30   9- 32  12- 34  13- 36
Wk11  12/01  11- 44  14- 45  47- 15  17- 49  20-  1   4- 22  24-  6   7- 26   9- 28  30- 12  13- 32  34- 16

Wk12  12/08  35- 12  10-  7   3- 34  28- 37  43-  2  40- 47  17- 26  24- 45  21- 14  29- 13  39- 20  11-  6  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/15  45- 10  11- 47  14- 49   1- 15   4- 17   6- 20  22-  7  24-  9  26- 12  28- 13  30- 16  18- 32
Wk14  12/22   8- 47  10- 49  11-  1  14-  4   6- 15  17-  7   9- 20  12- 22  13- 24  16- 26  28- 18  19- 30
Wk15  12/29   5- 49   1-  8   4- 10  11-  6   7- 14  15-  9  12- 17  13- 20  16- 22  24- 18  26- 19  21- 28
Wk16  01/05   1-  3   4-  5   6-  8   7- 10   9- 11  12- 14  15- 13  16- 17  18- 20  22- 19  24- 21  23- 26

Wk17  01/12  36- 22  49- 23  40- 50  31- 37  11- 35   3- 41  17- 45  39- 10  13- 47  29- 26   6- 32   2- 20  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/19   4-  2   3-  6   5-  7   9-  8  12- 10  13- 11  16- 14  15- 18  17- 19  21- 20  22- 23  25- 24  51- 52
Wk19  01/26  50- 21  52- 23  51- 25  49- 27  47- 29  45- 31  43- 33  41- 35  39- 37   2- 16  18- 14  20- 12  22- 10
Wk20  02/02  17- 48  19- 50  21- 52  23- 51  25- 49  27- 47  29- 45  31- 43  33- 41  35- 39  37-  2  16- 18  14- 20
Wk21  02/09  22- 35  11- 38  23- 29  13-  4   1-  6  39- 31  21- 36  37- 47  44- 24   8- 16  12- 45  19- 25  40- 52  Manually assigned

Wk22  02/16  46- 13  48- 15  50- 17  52- 19  51- 21  49- 23  47- 25  45- 27  43- 29  41- 31  39- 33  37- 35   2- 18
Wk23  02/23   9- 44  11- 46  13- 48  15- 50  17- 52  19- 51  21- 49  23- 47  25- 45  27- 43  29- 41  31- 39  33- 37
Wk24  03/01  42-  5  44-  7  46-  9  48- 11  50- 13  52- 15  51- 17  49- 19  47- 21  45- 23  43- 25  41- 27  39- 29
Wk25  03/08  44- 23  36- 26  32-  5  11- 31   3- 12  37- 39  35-  7  29- 47   1- 24  16-  4  45- 19  22- 40  25- 52  Manually assigned
Wk26  03/15   1- 40   3- 42   5- 44   7- 46   9- 48  11- 50  13- 52  15- 51  17- 49  19- 47  21- 45  23- 43  25- 41

Wk27  03/22  38-  6  40-  4  42-  1  44-  3  46-  5  48-  7  50-  9  52- 11  51- 13  49- 15  47- 17  45- 19  43- 21
Wk28  03/29  10- 36   8- 38   6- 40   4- 42   1- 44   3- 46   5- 48   7- 50   9- 52  11- 51  13- 49  15- 47  17- 45
Wk29  04/05  29- 11   5- 41  26-  1   4- 37  10- 35  13- 12  36- 22  32- 15   2- 39  19- 47  24-  7  45- 40  16- 52  Manually assigned
Wk30  04/12  34- 14  36- 12  38- 10  40-  8  42-  6  44-  4  46-  1  48-  3  50-  5  52-  7  51-  9  49- 11  47- 13
Wk31  04/19  18- 32  16- 34  14- 36  12- 38  10- 40   8- 42   6- 44   4- 46   1- 48   3- 50   5- 52   7- 51   9- 49

Wk32  04/26  30- 22  32- 20  34- 18  36- 16  38- 14  40- 12  42- 10  44-  8  46-  6  48-  4  50-  1  52-  3  51-  5
Wk33  05/03  12- 42  33- 38  44- 45  35- 27  10- 32   2- 46  37- 13  36- 26  47- 39  11- 15   7- 19  16- 40  24- 52  Manually assigned
Wk34  05/10  31- 25  33- 35  27- 10  44- 37   2- 42  32- 38  36- 46  11- 47  13-  7  26- 39  15- 16  40- 19  24- 52  Manually assigned


